Amended: 28/01/2020

ABN: 75 093 358 585



Australian Stock Horse Ladies Association Application/Renewal Form

Join the Australian Stock Horse Society's ladies only association from \$30 a year and have access to more competitions and the opportunity to compete in the prestigious ASHLA class at participating Royals, National, State and Ag shows. We conduct an annual point score with fantastic trophies and meet once a year for a great social long weekend and AGM. All ASHLA Members must be Members of the Australian Stock Horse Society and compete on registered Australian Stock Horses.

Note: When entering a Royal you must be a Financial ASH & ASHLA Member at time of entry & time of show.

MEMBERSHIP			
Membership runs 1st January – 31st December each year			
ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
New Membership	\$30 inc GST		
Renewal of Membership	\$30 inc GST		
Junior Membership (13 to 18 years)	\$30 inc GST		
Junior Member's Date of Birth: / /			
ASHLA Tie Pin - Optional	\$20.00		
ASHLA Booklet (History, Rules and Judging) - Optional	\$2.00		
		TOTAL	
For the full range of official ASHLA merchandise visit www.stable8.	com.au/ashla		
Please complete your details below and forward the form with a cheque or direct deposit the required amount to: ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAKE VIC 3272			
	E VIC 3272		
		191, Ref: Your Na	ame
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK		191, Ref: Your Na	ame
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det		191, Ref: Your Na	ame
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det YOUR DETAILS		191, Ref: Your Na	ame
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det YOUR DETAILS Name:		191, Ref: Your Na	ame
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det YOUR DETAILS Name:	ails; BSB: 063 679, A/C: 1005 51	191, Ref: Your Na	nme
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det YOUR DETAILS Name: Address:	ails; BSB: 063 679, A/C: 1005 51	191, Ref: Your Na	ame
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det YOUR DETAILS Name: Address:	Postcode:	191, Ref: Your Na	ame
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det YOUR DETAILS Name: Address: Phone: Fax:	Postcode: Mobile: Email:	191, Ref: Your Na	nme
ASHLA Membership Secretary, Jane Allen, PO Box 146, MORTLAK If payment is made via Direct Deposit please note the following det YOUR DETAILS Name: Address: Phone: Fax: ASHS Membership Number:	Postcode: Mobile: Email: Your ASHS Branch:	191, Ref: Your Na	ame

CONTACT

President - Jackie Long M: 0418 441 909 E: iveryparkstud@yahoo.com.au Membership - Jane Allen PO Box 146, MORTLAKE, VIC 3272 M: 0418 990 884

E: janeallen1@bigpond.com